45
13
53
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1353
1353
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

25+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Measuring
Range
708-860706LT0250A254.4250mm
708-859006LT0150A203.2200mm
708-858906LT0150A152.4150mm
LT Series
708-857706LTM0125A127.0125mm
708-856506LTM0100A101.6100mm
708-855306LTM0075A76.275mm
708-854106LTM0050A50.850mm
708-853006LTM0025A25.425mm
MLT Series
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Electrical Travel
(mm)